
from Monday
13/05 to 19/05

20/2024

1
Even though every effort has been made to ensure adequate supplies, 
these items may sell out quickly. Prices do not include decorative 
material. Prices are valid save errors or omissions. Big on Quality, Lidl on Price

L-aħjar L-aħjar 

Offerti Offerti 
għalikom!għalikom!

EXTRA 
OFFERS

only available at 

MOSTA

Potatoes
1kg = € 11.27

150g pack150g pack

1.
69

-32%
2.49

Dal Salumiere

Cooked Ham

fridge section

Italiamo

Pecorino  
Romano PDO

200g pack200g pack

1kg = € 17.45

3.
49

-30%
4.99

1kg = € 2.99

800g pack800g pack

2.
39

-25%
3.19

Chicken 
Drumstiks

Loose per kgLoose per kg

0.
99

-33%
1.49

fridge section



-30%
up to

2 Even though every effort has been made to ensure adequate supplies, these items may sell out quickly.  
Prices do not include decorative material. Prices are valid save errors or omissions. Big on Quality, 20/2024

Get more 
with Lidl Plus:  
discover the 
extra-savings 
in the App.

and even more

Meat
& Fish

Pineapple

0.
99

1.39

Coupon

Loose per kg

Activate and save!

-28%

Fruits and  
Vegetables

700g net700g net

2.
49

-26%
3.39

1kg = € 3.56

Loose per kgLoose per kg

1.
49

-31%
2.19

Honey Melon

Avocado

Loose per kgLoose per kg

3.
69

-25%
4.95

Red Globe 
Grapes

Bue Peppers

500g pack500g pack

2.
19

-26%
2.99

1kg = € 4.38

Per piecePer piece

0.
95

-26%
1.29

Lettuce Iceberg

1.
49

2.19

Coupon

500g pack

Activate and save!

-31%
1kg = € 2.98

1kg pack1kg pack

1.
49

-34%
2.29

Green Star Apples

Pachino PGI 
Tomatoes 
var. Marinda



-30%
up to

3Lidl on Price 20/2024

and even more

from Monday
13/05 to 19/05

Meat
& Fish

Chicken Burger
Very Thin 
Pork Loin Slices

Tender 
sliced Beef

Get your  
discount  

at the  
checkout

250g pack250g pack

1kg = € 10.76

2.
69

-27%
3.69

200g pack200g pack

1kg = € 7.45

1.
49

-25%
1.99

-25% 2.
79

3.49

Coupon

300g pack

Activate and save!

-20%
1kg = € 9.30

2.
99

4.49

Coupon

400g pack

Activate and save!

-33%
1kg = € 7.48Chicken Breast 

sticks

Bervini

Uruguayan Angus 
Rump Steak

Per kgPer kg

12.
99

€ 4.00 OFF
16.99

-23%

180g pack180g pack

1kg = € 22.17

3.
99

-31%
5.79

Gastronomia di Mare

Salmon Fillet 
without Skin

Breaded fish 
with cheese

200g pack200g pack

1kg = € 7.45

1.
49

-25%
1.99

Bervini

Argentine Angus 
Hamburger

200g pack200g pack

3.
69

-26%
4.99

1kg = € 18.45



4 Even though every effort has been made to ensure adequate supplies, these items may sell out quickly.  
Prices do not include decorative material. Prices are valid save errors or omissions. Big on Quality, 

-30%
up to

and even more

20/2024

Get more 
with Lidl Plus:  
discover the 
extra-savings 
in the App. fridge section

Dal Salumiere

Lyoner
Classic or with Peppers

100g pack100g pack

1.
79

-28%
2.49

1kg = € 17.90

1kg = € 23.87

1.
79

2.79

Coupon

75g pack

Activate and save!

-35%Dal Salumiere

Beef salami
Sliced

fridge section

Dal Salumiere

Sliced  
Turkey Breast

fridge section

1kg pack1kg pack

2.
39

-25%
3.19

Salumeo

Chicken and 
Turkey  
Sausages

fridge section

230g pack230g pack

2.
99

-30%
4.29

1kg = € 13.00

Italiamo

Strolghino 
Salami

fridge section

100g pack100g pack

1.
49

-25%
1.99

1kg = € 14.90

Dal Salumiere

Sliced Napoli 
Salami

fridge section

Dal Salumiere

Speck in slices
Smoked 
Bacon Cubes

fridge section

120g pack120g pack

1.
99

-28%
2.79

1kg = € 16.58

1kg = € 12.71

0.
89

1.39

Coupon

70g pack

Activate and save!

-35%

200g pack200g pack

1.
49

-25%
1.99

1kg = € 7.45

fridge section



5Lidl on Price

-30%
up to

and even more

20/2024

from Monday
13/05 to 19/05

1kg = € 4.98

Antichi Maestri

Grana Padano 
PDO 16 Months

Milbona

Mozzarella 
for pizza

1kg = € 8.30

2.
49

3.99

Coupon

300g pack

Activate and save!

-37%
fridge section

Italiamo

Provolone 
Valpadana PDO
Spicy

fridge section

400g pack400g pack

1.
99

-31%
2.89

250g pack250g pack

1kg = € 5.96

1.
49

-25%
1.99

fridge section

Merivio

Mascarpone
Only Italian milk

500g pack500g pack

1kg = € 9.58

4.
79

-25%
6.39

fridge section

Italiamo

Buffalo 
Mozzarella PDO
Bites

fridge section

150g pack150g pack

2.
59

-25%
3.49

1 kg = € 17.27

200g pack200g pack

1.
99

-28%
2.79

1kg = € 9.95

Milbona

Smoked 
Cheese Slices
Plain, with jalapeño 
or with ham

fridge section

500g pack500g pack

1kg = € 7.38

3.
69

-26%
4.99

Milbona

Grated 
Cheese Mix

fridge section

Milbona

Maasdam in Slices

fridge section

1kg = € 7.48

2.
99

4.59

Coupon

400g pack

Activate and save!

-34%
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Prices do not include decorative material. Prices are valid save errors or omissions. Big on Quality, 

20/2024

Get more 
with Lidl Plus:  
discover the 
extra-savings 
in the App.

EXTRA
OFFERS -30%

up to

and even more

Queen Margot

Whisky Cream 
Liqueur
17% vol. 

1L = € 7.13

4.
99

7.99

Coupon

0.7L bottle

Activate and save!

-37%

Alesto Selection

Cranberries

Certossa

Puffed Rice 
Crackers

Maribel

Honey
Acacia or orange

500g jar500g jar

1kg = € 6.98

3.
49

-30%
4.99

300g pack300g pack

1.
19

-25%
1.59

1kg =  € 3.97

W5

Dishwasher Tabs 
All in one
Lemon

Bellarom

Box Coffee 
Capsules Cortado

100.8g pack100.8g pack

2.
19

-26%
2.99

1kg = € 21.73

60x18g pack60x18g pack

1kg = € 4.44

4.
79

-26%
6.49

250g pack

-27%

1kg = € 3.16

0.
79

1.09

1kg = € 7.45

1.
49

2.29

Coupon

200g pack

Activate and save!

-34%

200g pack

-26%

1.
69

2.29

1kg = € 8.45

Manjo

Hummus

fridge section

Burger Buns



7Lidl on Price *The discount percentage is calculated on the product’s original price, exclusive of the € 0.10 BCRS refundable deposit for every piece.
20/2024

BIG
BRANDS -30%

up to

and even more

from Monday
13/05 to 19/05

Your localYour local
FavouriteFavourite

BrandsBrands

Star

Saikebon
Beef

60g pack

1kg = € 14.83

0.
89

-31%
1.29

7x 50g pack

1kg = €  7.69

2.
69

-27%
3.69

Twix

Danone 

Actimel
Assorted

5.
99

7.79

Coupon

1kg pack

Activate and save!

-23%

-33%

3.
99

630g pack

1kg = € 6.33

5.99

Sprite

1.5L bottle

1.
19

-31%*
1.69

1L = € 0.73Incl. BCRS = €0.10

Mr Riley

Pizza Rings

-25%

0.
59

23g pack

1kg = € 25.65

0.79

Aia

Breaded 
Chicken Cutlet

Mr. Riley’s

Original  
French Fries

1kg = € 16.86

0.
59

0.79

Coupon

35g pack

-25%
Activate and save!

frozen

4x 100g pack

1.
79

-26%
2.45

1kg = € 4.48

Tat-Taljan  
Cannelloni
With ricotta 
and spinach

frozen



Even though every effort has been made to ensure adequate supplies,  
these items may sell out quickly. Prices do not include decorative material.  
Prices are valid save errors or omissions.

Please contact us at

www.lidl.com.mt/contact
Available in English and on some mobile service providers800 62 777

Questions, feedback or suggestions? 
Call our free customer number onCustomer 

Service8
20/2024

up to
from Monday
13/05 to 19/05

-50%

PARKSIDE®

Cross Line Laser
2 projection modes:
• Self-levelling, horizontal and 
   vertical alignment
• Adjustable angle with fixed 
   laser pendulum
Accessories included: tripod with swivel 
head (working height up  to max. 65cm)
Batteries included

Hair 
Straightener 
"Rita Ora"
Ceramic-tourmaline 
coating and ion function
Variable temperature 
settings (100 – 180°C)  
and automatic switchoff
Fast heat-up

LIVARNO home

Storage Bench
Made from solid bamboo
Suitable for rooms with  
high humidity
Max. load: 100kg 
79 x 37 x 50cm  
(W x D x H)
Fixings included

Per packPer pack

19.
99

34.99

-42%
Per packPer pack

19.
99

39.99

-50%

Per packPer pack

9.
99

19.99

-50%

SILVERCREST® PERSONAL CARE

Ionic Hair Dryer
2 speed and 3 heat settings with 
a separate "Cool Shot" function
Optional ionic technology
Removable air filter
2400 W

Per packPer pack

12.
99

22.99

-43%

With 6 hanging rods

Total drying length: 3.6m

Dimensions folded out: 71 x 59 x 45cm  

(L x W x H) / folded down: 71 x 8 x 45cm (L x W x H)

Fixings for wall mounting included

With 10 hanging rods

Total drying length: 6.6m

Dimensions folded out: 74 x 43 x 100cm 

(L x W x H) / folded down:

74 x 61 x 8.5cm (L x W x H)

AQUAPUR

Clothes Airer
With bamboo frame
Collapses for 
space-saving storage

Laser working range: up to 10m  

Self-levelling range: ±4°

PARKSIDE®

Digital Soldering 
Station                                            
Adjustable temperature 
from approx. 200-450°C
48W

Includes: 
3 interchangeable 

soldering tips, 2 reels 
of solder,

soldering sponge

Per packPer pack

19.
99

34.99

-42%
2,5 m

Diffuser attachment 

and slim styling nozzle 

for precision styling

Per packPer pack

19.
99

39.99

-50%

Per packPer pack

8.
99

14.99

-40%

Wall Clock
Ø 25cm
Battery included

Per packPer pack

19.
99

34.99

-42%

PARKSIDE®

Workbench
MDF boards with mm/cm 
inch ruler markings and 
adjustable bench clamps
Max. load capacity: 150kg
Dimensions: set up: 
60.5 x 79 x 63cm

Robust steel tube frame with 
practical tool holder

Folds away to save space


